ZL30250, ZL30251
3-Input, 3-Output Any-to-Any Clock
Multiplier and Frequency Synthesizer
Product Brief
August 2014
1
Microsemi Corporation
Copyright 2014. Microsemi Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

SS
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 ZL30250LDG1 32 Pin QFN Trays
 ZL30250LDF1 32 Pin QFN Tape and Reel
 ZL30251LDG1 32 Pin QFN Trays
 ZL30251LDF1 32 Pin QFN Tape and Reel
Matte Tin
Package size: 5 x 5 mm
-40°C to +85°C
 ZL30250, ZL30251 Product Brief
2
Microsemi Corporation
1. Application Examples
50MHz